
Wrinkle smoothing device, lifting
+ ultrasonic skin cleansing

Revolutionary technology with a
multifunctional skin rejuvenation device

A new generation of devices for shaping the body,
removing cellulite, restructuring and rejuvenating
the skin.

Lifting treatment with results already after the first
treatment.

Deep nourishing and moisturizing treatment for all skin
types.

This device works on low-frequency mechanical
vibrations, which allow to reactivate blood circulation,
improve skin nutrition, speed up the metabolism to
reduce cellulite and remodel problem areas. It
guarantees extraordinary results after only several
treatments.

Lifting treatment supplemented by rejuvenation of the
eye area.

Marianskolazenska 17, Karlovy Vary
(Carlsbad Clinic 2 floor)
+420 352 441 226 

T-SHAPE 

T-SHAPE 

BELLE FEMME 

HYDRODERMIE

HYDRODERMIE DE LUX 

ENDOSPHERES THERAPY 

HYDRODERMIE DE LUX PLUS 

INSRTUMENTAL FACIAL TREATMENTS

INSTRUMENTAL BODY TREATMENTS

GUINOT

Face, neck
Face, neck, décolleté

110 min. 

90 min. 

60 min. 

5.400 Кč 

4.400 Кč

2.900 Кč







30 min. 

40 min. 

2.300 Кč 

3.900 Кč 
60 min. 4.200 Кč 






45 min. 

45 min. 

3.300 Кč 

3.200 Кč 




60 min. 4.200 Кč 



PURE OXYGEN

SUPREME 

GENXSKIN 

SLIM FACE LIFT 

HYDROMEMORY 

RECOVER TOUCH 

ACTIVE PURENESS 

75 min. 

60 min 

75 min. 

60 min. 

75 min. 

3.500 Кč 

1.700 Кč 

3.200 Кč 

2.900 Кč 

3.200 Кč 

1.500 Кč 

1.800 Кč 

CELLULIT’ VIB

OSMO THERMY 

BODY X50 MATRIX 

CELLULIT ATTACK

BODY STRATEGIST ALGAE PEEL OFF MASK 

BODY STRATEGIST THERMOGENIC ATTACK 

BODY STRATEGIST AROMOTHERAPY WRAP 

90 min. 

90 min. 

90 min. 

60 min. 

60 min. 

90 min. 

With peeling

1.900 Кč 

1.800 Кč 

2.100 Кč 

3.200  Кč 

2.900 Кč

3.200 Кč 

Cosmetic innovation - Reactivation of the 14 genes
involved in the anti-aging process.

Oxygenating treatment with comprehensive active
protection against polluted environments, UV radiation
and blue light.

Facial treatment with the double effect of slimming and
lifting.

Deep hydrating treatment of the face, neck and décolleté.

Perfect care before, during and after menopause for
women over 40 years of age. It solves all age-related
problems - poorer skin quality, wrinkles, pigment spots,
veins, skin sensitivity and insufficient healing.

Nourishing, multivitamin antioxidant treatment for the face,
neck and décolleté. The antioxidant and nourishing
combination leaves the skin soft and nourished.

A complete unisex line that provides normalized skin and
less visible pores.

OSMO Salt peeling with a wrap.

Comprehensive full-body care for slimming and
rejuvenating the skin with a wrap.

Intensive local care for weight loss and against
stubborn cellulite with a wrap.

This wrap treatment stimulates the process of lipolysis,
nourishes and strengthens the skin of the body.

Thermo active treatment of problematic body parts
with wrap.

This wrap treatment removes swelling, restores skin firmness
and helps with cellulite.

Wrap treatment with a warming effect to help with deep
cellulite.ERICSON 

COMFORT ZONE

THALGO

ERICSON LABORATOIRE

COMFORT ZONE 

FACIAL TREATMENTS

BODY TREATMENTS














VITAMIN ENERGY 75 min. 3.500 Кč 

SKINJEXION 75 min. 3.200  Кč 

Revolutionary dynamic care enabling maximum skin
energy recharge.

Safe, noninvasive anti-wrinkle therapy as an alternative
to injections.









90 min. 
Without peeling



2.900 Кč 

80 min. 2.900 Кč

CLEANSING AND BALANCING TREATMENT 75 min. 2.300 Кč 
A seaweed mask that deeply cleanses and evens out
the skin tone.

THALGO



60 min 

60 min 


