INSRTUMENTAL FACIAL TREATMENTS

GUINOT

HYDRODERMIE Deep nourishing and moisturizing treatment for all skin types.	60 min.	2.900 Kč
HYDRODERMIE DE LUX Lifting treatment with results already after the first treatment.	90 min.	4.400 Kč ■
HYDRODERMIE DE LUX PLUS Lifting treatment supplemented by rejuvenation of the eye area.	110 min.	5.400 Kč 🔳
BELLE FEMME Wrinkle smoothing device, lifting + ultrasonic skin cleansing		
Face, neck	40 min.	3.900 Kč
Face, neck, décolleté	60 min.	4.200 Kč
T-SHAPE Revolutionary technology with a multifunctional skin rejuvenation device	30 min.	2.300 Kč 🔳

INSTRUMENTAL BODY TREATMENTS

T-SHAPE	45 min.	3.200 Kč	
A new generation of devices for shaping the body, removing cellulite, restructuring and rejuvenating the skin.			
ENDOSPHERES THERAPY	45 min.	3.300 Kč	

4.200 Kč

60 min.

This device works on low-frequency mechanical vibrations, which allow to reactivate blood circulation, improve skin nutrition, speed up the metabolism to reduce cellulite and remodel problem areas. It guarantees extraordinary results after only several treatments.







FACIAL TREATMENTS

COMFORT ZONE

RECOVER TOUCH Nourishing, multivitamin antioxidant treatment for the face, neck and décolleté. The antioxidant and nourishing combination leaves the skin soft and nourished.	60 min	1.500 Kč
ACTIVE PURENESS A complete unisex line that provides normalized skin and less visible pores.	60 min	1.700 Kč ■
HYDROMEMORY Deep hydrating treatment of the face, neck and décolleté.	60 min	1.800 Kč ■
ERICSON		
PURE OXYGEN Oxygenating treatment with comprehensive active protection against polluted environments, UV radiation and blue light.	60 min.	2.900 Kč ■
GENXSKIN Cosmetic innovation - Reactivation of the 14 genes involved in the anti-aging process.	75 min.	3.200 Kč ■
SUPREME Perfect care before, during and after menopause for women over 40 years of age. It solves all age-related problems - poorer skin quality, wrinkles, pigment spots, veins, skin sensitivity and insufficient healing.	75 min.	3.200 Kč ■
SLIM FACE LIFT Facial treatment with the double effect of slimming and lifting.	75 min.	3.500 Kč
VITAMIN ENERGY Revolutionary dynamic care enabling maximum skin energy recharge.	75 min.	3.500 Kč
SKINJEXION Safe, noninvasive anti-wrinkle therapy as an alternative to injections.	75 min.	3.200 Kč ■

THALGO

CLEANSING AND BALANCING TREATMENT

A seaweed mask that deeply cleanses and evens out the skin tone.	7311III. 2,300 NC 1
BODY TREATMENTS	
COMFORT ZONE	
BODY STRATEGIST AROMOTHERAPY WRAP This wrap treatment removes swelling, restores skin firmness and helps with cellulite.	90 min. 1,800 Kč
BODY STRATEGIST THERMOGENIC ATTACK Wrap treatment with a warming effect to help with deep cellulite.	90 min. 1.900 Kč
BODY STRATEGIST ALGAE PEEL OFF MASK This wrap treatment stimulates the process of lipolysis, nourishes and strengthens the skin of the body.	90 min. 2.100 Kč
ERICSON LABORATOIRE	
OSMO THERMY OSMO Salt peeling with a wrap.	60 min. 2.900 Kč
BODY X50 MATRIX Comprehensive full-body care for slimming and rejuvenating the skin with a wrap.	
With peeling Without peeling	90 min. 3.200 Kč 80 min. 2.900 Kč
CELLULIT' VIB Intensive local care for weight loss and against stubborn cellulite with a wrap.	90 min. 3.200 Kč I
THALGO	
CELLULIT ATTACK Thermo active treatment of problematic body parts with wrap.	60 min. 2.900 Kč

75 min. 2.300 Kč ■